DIE GRINDER 58000 RPM
RRI-300658

This RED ROOSTER pencil-grinder is used with burrs and wheels with 3mm
shafts. The exhaust air is silenced and directed from the workpiece through the
exhaust hose.

Characteristics:

¢ Ergonomic design, well balanced

e Compact and lightweight

e Silenced exhaust.

e Low vibrationlevel
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Specifications
Brand

Safety standard
Wheel size (mm)
RPM

Power (kW)

Collet chuck (mm)
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)
Airconnection
Hosediameter (mm)
Vibration level (m/s?)
Sound level (dB(A))
mmA

mm B

mm C

Maximum Airpressure (Bar)
Formal Capacity

EAN

RED ROOSTER Industrial
EN ISO 11148-7
12

58000

0,11

3

1,3

0,16

PT 1/4"

5

1,0

70

126

16

10

6,3

0,1
8717981411481




