

DIE GRINDER 58000 RPM

RRI-300658

This RED ROOSTER pencil-grinder is used with burrs and wheels with 3mm shafts. The exhaust air is silenced and directed from the workpiece through the exhaust hose.

Characteristics:

- Ergonomic design, well balanced
- Compact and lightweight
- Silenced exhaust.
- Low vibrationlevel



Specifications

Brand	RED ROOSTER Industrial
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-7
Wheel size (mm)	12
RPM	58000
Power (kW)	0,11
Collet chuck (mm)	3
Airconsumption (l/s)	1,3
Weight (kg)	0,16
Airconnection	PT 1/4"
Hosediameter (mm)	5
Vibration level (m/s ²)	1,0
Sound level (dB(A))	70
mm A	126
mm B	16
mm C	10
Maximum Airpressure (Bar)	6,3
Formal Capacity	0,1
EAN	8717981411481